Position
Workforce Investment Bd

Director

Assistant Dir Workforce Invest
Board

Program/Financial Specialist
Management Analyst
Program/Financial Specialist
Workforce Board Systems
Admin

Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Workforce Services Tech
Secretary |
Program/Financial Specialist
Workforce Services Tech
Secretary I

Specialist Clerk |

Secretary I

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Workforce Invest Board
Grant

Total Wages

$147,166

$124,647

$95,957

$90,641

$88,164

$87,766

$87,362

$77,821

$62,497

$59,806

$47,827

$42,188

$36,821

$29,745

$12,359

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,880

$45,032

$44,853

$26,897

$33,500

$39,032

$36,898

$25,133

$35,343

$20,182

$22,131

$31,383

$13,439

$5,611

$4,321



