Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workforce Investment Bd Director		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$147,166	\$49,880
Assistant Dir Workforce Invest Board		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$124,647	\$45,032
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$95,957	\$44,853
Management Analyst		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$90,641	\$26,897
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$88,164	\$33,500
Workforce Board Systems Admin		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$87,766	\$39,032
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$87,362	\$36,898
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$77,821	\$25,133
Workforce Services Tech		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$62,497	\$35,343
Secretary I		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$59,806	\$20,182
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$47,827	\$22,131
Workforce Services Tech		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$42,188	\$31,383
Secretary II		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$36,821	\$13,439
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$29,745	\$5,611
Secretary II		Alameda County	Workforce Invest Board Grant	\$12,359	\$4,321